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Title Dewey#
Becoming EBOOK N

How to change your mind : what the new science of psychedelics teach EBOOK N

The inevitable : understanding the 12 technological forces that will shap EBOOK N

Rising out of hatred : the awakening of a former white nationalist EBOOK N

Under pressure : confronting the epidemic of stress and anxiety in gils EBOOK N
5 items.

Author

Obama, Michelle
Pollan, Michael
Kelly, Kevin
Saslow, Eli
Damour, Lisa

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Crown

Penguin Press
Viking
Doubleday
Ballantine Books

ISBN

9781524763152
9780525558941
9780698183650
9780385542876
9780399180064

Price

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

489615-6

Page: 1



